
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 1C-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:1C

3:40 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:53 pm STOP 20210 Bent Willow Rd

3:55 pm STOP 20528 Bent Willow Rd

3:56 pm STOP 20511 Bent Willow Rd

3:57 pm STOP 20331 Bent Willow Rd

3:59 pm STOP 3632 Rohrersville Rd

4:00 pm (stop) 3339 GAPLAND RD

4:00 pm STOP 3328 GAPLAND RD

4:01 pm STOP 3322 GAPLAND RD

4:01 pm (stop) 3315 GAPLAND RD

4:01 pm STOP 3231 Gapland Rd

4:02 pm STOP GAPLAND RD @ VALLEY VIEW CT

4:04 pm STOP ROHRERSVILLE RD - RT 67 @ GAP CT

4:09 pm STOP 20752 GAPLAND RD

4:09 pm STOP GAPLAND RD @ SHAFF RD

4:10 pm STOP GAPLAND RD @ STONEWALL PSGE

4:11 pm STOP 20522 GAPLAND RD

4:12 pm STOP 2926 Rohrersville Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 1C-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:13 pm STOP ROHRERSVILLE RD - RT 67 @ BASSWOOD LN

4:14 pm STOP 2442 Boteler Rd

4:15 pm STOP BOTELER RD @ BROWNSVILLE PASS

lane beside cemetary

4:16 pm STOP 2339 Boteler Rd

4:17 pm (stop) 2237 BOTELER RD

4:17 pm STOP 2217 BOTELER RD

4:21 pm (stop) 19638 YARROWSBURG RD

4:21 pm STOP 19608 Yarrowsburg Rd

4:23 pm STOP 19941 Yarrowsburg Rd

4:25 pm STOP ROHRERSVILLE RD - RT 67 @ NORSTAR LN

4:26 pm STOP 1409 WEVERTON RD

4:27 pm STOP 1347 WEVERTON RD

HIMES STORE

4:27 pm (stop) 1324/1326 WEVERTON RD

4:28 pm STOP 1226 WEVERTON RD

4:29 pm STOP 1108 WEVERTON RD

4:30 pm STOP 919 WEVERTON RD

4:31 pm STOP 836 Weverton Rd

4:31 pm STOP 811 Weverton Rd

4:36 pm STOP 1813 ROHRERSVILLE RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 24C-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:24C
Driver:Trumpower, Kimberly

3:40 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:56 pm STOP 96 S MAIN ST

3:57 pm STOP YANKEE DR @ SUMTER DR

4:05 pm STOP 5103 Churchey Rd

BURNSIDE BRIDGE RD @ HORSESHOE BEND RD

4:09 pm STOP BURNSIDE BRIDGE RD @ HORSESHOE BEND RD

4:10 pm STOP 18810 BURNSIDE BRIDGE RD

4:11 pm STOP 18907 Burnside Bridge Rd

4:13 pm STOP 19227/19229 BURNSIDE BRIDGE RD

4:14 pm (stop) 19406 BURNSIDE BRIDGE RD

4:29 pm STOP HARPERS FERRY RD @ SAMPLES MANOR DR

2300 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:30 pm STOP HARPERS FERRY RD @ ASPEN DR

4:30 pm (stop) 2357 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:32 pm STOP 2705 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:32 pm STOP 2801 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:33 pm STOP 2920/2925 Harpers Ferry Rd

4:33 pm STOP 3018 Harpers Ferry Rd

4:35 pm STOP 3304 Harpers Ferry Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 24C-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:35 pm (stop) 3309 Harpers Ferry Rd

4:35 pm STOP 3309/3314 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:35 pm STOP 3330 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:36 pm STOP 3365/3370/3369 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:36 pm STOP 3377 Harpers Ferry Rd

4:36 pm STOP HARPERS FERRY RD @ NICK RD

4:36 pm (stop) 3405 Harpers Ferry Rd

4:36 pm (stop) 3416 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:36 pm (stop) 3433 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:36 pm STOP 3450 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:37 pm STOP 3519/3523 HARPERS FERRY RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 31C-PM2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:31C
Driver:Hornbaker, Jennifer

3:40 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:54 pm STOP 5446 PORTERSTOWN RD

3:55 pm STOP 5339 PORTERSTOWN RD

3:55 pm STOP 5330 PORTERSTOWN RD

3:56 pm STOP 5302 Porterstown Rd

3:57 pm STOP 5209 PORTERSTOWN RD

3:59 pm STOP 4948 Porterstown Rd

3:59 pm STOP 4850 PORTERSTOWN RD

4:00 pm (stop) PORTERSTOWN RD @ HORIZON LANE

4:00 pm STOP 19206 Porterstown Rd

4:01 pm STOP 19316 Porterstown Rd

4:02 pm STOP PORTERSTOWN RD @ TOYER RD

4:02 pm STOP 19414 Porterstown Rd

4:04 pm STOP 4647/4649 MOUNT BRIAR RD

4:06 pm STOP 4439 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

4:07 pm STOP 4239 Chestnut Grove Rd

4:08 pm STOP 4129 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

4:08 pm STOP 4124 CHESTNUT GROVE RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 31C-PM2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:09 pm STOP 4101 Chestnut Grove Rd

4:10 pm STOP 4015 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

4:11 pm STOP 3835 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

4:11 pm STOP CHESTNUT GROVE RD @ ELK RIDGE DR

4:13 pm STOP 3727 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

4:13 pm STOP 3725 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

4:14 pm STOP 3703 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

4:14 pm STOP 3651 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

4:15 pm STOP 3525/3526 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

4:16 pm STOP 3522 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

4:16 pm STOP 3514 Chestnut Grove Rd

4:17 pm STOP CHESTNUT GROVE RD @ NICK RD

4:19 pm STOP 3526/3524 TREGO MOUNTAIN RD

4:19 pm STOP 3541/3542 Trego Mountain Rd

4:20 pm STOP 3601/3602 Trego Mountain Rd

4:20 pm STOP TREGO MOUNTAIN RD @ TWILIGHT LN

4:21 pm STOP 3706/3709 TREGO MOUNTAIN RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 43C-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:43C
Driver:Shaffer, David

3:40 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:46 pm STOP POTOMAC ST @ SINNESIN DR

3:48 pm STOP 6821 King Rd

3:51 pm STOP 6449 King Rd

3:53 pm STOP THACKER DR @ VANTAGE CT

3:53 pm STOP THACKER DR @ MARY ANN CT

3:57 pm STOP 6145 KING RD

3:59 pm STOP 20718 Netz Rd

3:59 pm STOP 20741/20802 Netz Rd

4:00 pm STOP 20812 NETZ RD

4:00 pm STOP 20834 NETZ RD

4:01 pm STOP NETZ RD @ CLEVELANDTOWN RD

4:02 pm STOP 6106 CLEVELANDTOWN RD

4:03 pm STOP 5928 CLEVELANDTOWN RD

4:05 pm STOP 21201 Reno Monument Rd

4:09 pm STOP RENO MONUMENT RD @ ROYS LN

4:11 pm STOP RENO MONUMENT RD @ RENO CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 43C-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:11 pm STOP 20817/ 20819 RENO MONUMENT RD

4:12 pm STOP 20622 RENO MONUMENT RD

4:14 pm STOP 5631 AMOS REEDER RD

4:15 pm STOP 5504/5505/5507 AMOS REEDER RD

4:17 pm STOP 5219 AMOS REEDER RD

4:18 pm STOP 20758 PARK HALL RD

4:27 pm STOP PARK HALL RD @ SMITH RD

4:28 pm STOP 20221 Park Hall Rd

4:28 pm STOP PARK HALL RD @ WOODSTOCK LN

4:29 pm STOP LOCUST GROVE RD @ WOODSTOCK LN

4:30 pm STOP 20219 LOCUST GROVE RD

4:31 pm STOP 20403 Locust Grove Road

4:34 pm STOP 4444/4445 LOCUST GROVE RD

4:34 pm STOP 4419 LOCUST GROVE RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 48C-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:48C
Driver:Kretzer, Brenda

3:40 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:47 pm STOP E WING WAY @ MONUMENT DR

4:08 pm (stop) 19414 KEEP TRYST RD

4:09 pm STOP 19316 Keep Tryst Rd

4:09 pm STOP 19311/19312 KEEP TRYST RD

4:10 pm STOP KEEP TRYST RD @ PROSPECT HILL RD

4:12 pm STOP 18940/18942 Sandy Hook Rd

4:12 pm (stop) SANDY HOOK RD @ CLARK RD

4:12 pm STOP 18844/18846 SANDY HOOK RD

4:13 pm STOP 18832 SANDY HOOK RD

4:15 pm STOP 19024/19025 SANDY HOOK RD

4:22 pm STOP 645/647 VALLEY RD

4:22 pm STOP VALLEY RD @ MILLER AVE

4:23 pm STOP VALLEY RD @ VALLEY OVERLOOK CT

4:24 pm (stop) VALLEY RD @ DEER PATH



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 48C-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:24 pm STOP VALLEY RD @ DEER PATH

4:26 pm STOP VALLEY RD @ GRISTMILL LN

4:27 pm STOP 1070 Valley Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 61C-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:61C
Driver:Shifler , Michael

3:40 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:48 pm STOP 20817 SAN MAR RD

3:48 pm STOP 20827/20828 SAN MAR RD

3:49 pm STOP 20915 SAN MAR RD

3:49 pm STOP 20941 San Mar Rd

3:50 pm STOP 21012 SAN MAR RD

3:51 pm STOP 21005 SAN MAR RD

3:51 pm STOP SAN MAR RD @ TASKER LN

3:53 pm STOP 21324/21325 MOUNT LENA RD

3:54 pm (stop) 21362 MOUNT LENA RD

3:54 pm STOP 21370/21373 Mount Lena Rd

3:55 pm (stop) 8715 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:55 pm STOP 21377/21383 National Pike

3:57 pm STOP MOUNT LENA RD @ LUMS LN

3:59 pm STOP 21111 Greenbrier Rd

4:00 pm STOP 21158 Greenbrier Rd

4:01 pm STOP 21310 GREENBRIER RD

4:02 pm STOP 21350 Greenbrier Rd

4:03 pm STOP GREENBRIER RD @ SWOPE RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 61C-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:03 pm STOP 21419 GREENBRIER RD

4:04 pm STOP 21433/21432 GREENBRIER RD

4:04 pm STOP 21442/21445 GREENBRIER RD

4:05 pm STOP 21486 GREENBRIER RD

4:05 pm STOP 21514 MOUNT LENA RD

4:06 pm STOP 21557 Mount Lena Rd

4:07 pm STOP 21613 MOUNT LENA RD

4:07 pm STOP 21637 Mount Lena Rd

4:09 pm STOP 21835 National Pike

4:09 pm STOP 21877 BOONSBORO MOUNTAIN RD

4:10 pm STOP 21849 BOONSBORO MT RD

4:18 pm STOP 8148/8150/8154 MOUNTAIN LAUREL RD

4:19 pm STOP 8348 Mountain Laurel Rd

4:20 pm STOP 8503/8505/8504 MOUNTAIN LAUREL RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 69C-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:69C
Driver:Hahn, David

3:41 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:41 pm STOP BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:57 pm STOP 3122 KAETZEL RD

4:00 pm STOP 2806/2814 Kaetzel Rd

4:01 pm STOP 19806 BROWNSVILLE RD

4:03 pm STOP 20009 Brownsville Rd

4:05 pm STOP 20128 BROWNSVILLE RD

4:09 pm STOP BROWNSVILLE RD @ TAULTON LN

4:10 pm STOP 20021/20024 Brownsville Rd

4:12 pm STOP 2606 Kaetzel Rd

4:13 pm STOP 2510 KAETZEL RD

4:15 pm STOP 2335 Kaetzel Rd

4:18 pm STOP 1915 REED RD

4:24 pm STOP BROWN RD @ SILVER RUN PL

4:28 pm STOP GARRETTS MILL RD @ CLOVER HILL LN

4:29 pm STOP 19423 Garretts Mill Rd

4:30 pm STOP 19452/19454 Garretts Mill Rd

4:31 pm STOP 19516 GARRETTS MILL RD

4:33 pm STOP 1104 Rohrersville Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 69C-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:35 pm STOP TREETOP DR @ ISRAEL CREEK CT

4:38 pm STOP ROHRERSVILLE RD - RT 67 @ FROG EYE RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 88C-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:88C
Driver:Brashears, Jessica 

3:43 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:43 pm STOP BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

4:02 pm STOP W CHAPLINE ST @ N POTOMAC ST

4:07 pm STOP SNYDERS LANDING RD @ MOSE CIR

SHEPHERDSTOWN PK @ SHARPSBURG ELEM CROSSWALK

4:13 pm STOP SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE @ SHARPSBURG ELEME

4:15 pm STOP GEN LEE DR @ GEN LONGSTREET CIR

4:16 pm STOP GEN LEE DR @ GEN GORDON CIR

4:17 pm STOP GEN BRANCH CT@ GEN LEE DR

4:20 pm STOP GEN LEE DR @ GEN JACKSON CIR

4:21 pm STOP 17358 SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE

4:25 pm STOP 16851 Shepherdstown Pike

4:27 pm STOP 17343/17342 Shepherdstown Pike

4:31 pm STOP 5331 SHARPSBURG PIKE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 92C-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:92C
Driver:Clipp, Christina

3:40 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:55 pm STOP S POTOMAC ST @ W ANTIETAM ST

3:56 pm STOP W ANTIETAM ST @ S MECHANIC ST

AT THE FIRE HYDRANT

3:58 pm STOP E ANTIETAM ST @ S CHURCH ST

4:05 pm STOP 4209 Mills Rd

4:05 pm STOP MILLS RD @ SOUTHBEND LN

4:06 pm STOP 4129 Mills Rd

4:08 pm STOP 3909 MILLS RD

4:13 pm STOP 3003 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:13 pm STOP 2904/2905 HARPERS FERRY RD

side of 2402 Harpers Ferry Rd

4:16 pm STOP DARGAN RD AT HARPERS FERRY RD CUT THRU

4:17 pm STOP DARGAN RD @ BACK RD

4:18 pm STOP 2210 BACK RD

4:18 pm STOP 2140 Back Rd

4:19 pm (stop) Back Rd Bus T/A @ BACK RD

BESIDE SCHOOL FENCE LINE

4:21 pm STOP BACK RD @ DARGAN SCHOOL RD

4:23 pm STOP 2606 LIMEKILN RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 92C-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:25 pm STOP 2737 LIMEKILN RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 93C-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:93C
Driver:Kinzer, Jessie

3:40 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

4:01 pm STOP 3032/3033 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

4:01 pm STOP CHESTNUT GROVE RD @ HAWKS HILL LN

4:02 pm STOP CHESTNUT GROVE RD@ SOLOMONS GAP LN

4:03 pm STOP 2832 Chestnut Grove Rd

4:03 pm STOP CHESTNUT GROVE RD @ BOBCAT RIDGE LANE

4:03 pm STOP 2815 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

4:04 pm STOP 2609/2610/2608 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

4:04 pm STOP 2573 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

4:06 pm STOP 18608/18609 MOUNT LOCK HILL RD

4:07 pm STOP 18516 Mount Lock Hill Rd

4:09 pm STOP 2439 Chestnut Grove Rd

4:10 pm (stop) 2303 CHESTNUT GROVE RD

4:11 pm (stop) 2117 Chestnut Grove Rd

4:11 pm STOP 2105 Harpers Ferry Rd

4:13 pm (stop) 1708 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:20 pm (stop) 932 HOFFMASTER RD

4:25 pm (stop) 1817 Hoffmaster Rd

4:27 pm STOP 2057 HARPERS FERRY RD - BACK ENTRANCE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 213-PM-3 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:213
Driver:Cassady, Vince

3:45 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:45 pm STOP BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:59 pm STOP ELM CREST AVE @ FISHING CREEK LN



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 485-PM-3 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:485
Driver:Gesford, Charles

3:40 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:52 pm STOP FARRAGUT DR @ SUMTER DRIVE

3:53 pm STOP SUMTER DR @ REBEL LN



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 502-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:502
Driver:Price, Larry

3:40 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:41 pm STOP BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:45 pm (stop) 304/306 MAPLE AVE

3:45 pm STOP 7531 Mapleville Rd

3:47 pm (stop) 20735 KEADLE RD

3:49 pm STOP 7854 MOUNTAIN LAUREL RD

3:50 pm STOP MOUNTAIN LAUREL RD @ EL RANCHO RD

3:51 pm STOP 7630/7633 Mountain Laurel Rd

3:53 pm (stop) 7436 MOUNTAIN LAUREL RD

3:53 pm STOP 7433/7435 Mountain Laurel Rd

3:53 pm STOP 7414/7415 MOUNTAIN LAUREL RD

3:53 pm STOP 7410 Mountain Laurel Rd

3:54 pm STOP 7362 MOUNTAIN LAUREL RD

3:54 pm (stop) 7321 MOUNTAIN LAUREL RD

3:55 pm STOP 20838/20839 Boonsboro Mountain Rd

3:57 pm (stop) BOONSBORO MOUNTAIN RD @ APPLE DR

3:57 pm STOP BOONSBORO MOUNTAIN RD @ GILARDI RD

3:58 pm STOP 21354 BOONSBORO MOUNTAIN RD

3:59 pm STOP 21441 BOONSBORO MOUNTAIN RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 502-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:00 pm STOP 21521 BOONSBORO MOUNTAIN RD

4:05 pm STOP 21629 NATIONAL PIKE

4:07 pm (stop) 9113 STOTTLEMEYER RD

4:08 pm STOP 9215 STOTTLEMEYER RD

4:08 pm (stop) 9229 STOTTLEMEYER RD

4:08 pm STOP 9304 STOTTLEMEYER RD

4:09 pm STOP 9325 STOTTLEMYER RD

4:09 pm (stop) 9404 STOTTLEMYER RD

4:10 pm STOP 9512 STOTTLEMYER RD

4:13 pm STOP BLACK ROCK RD @ COUNTRY STORE LN

4:15 pm STOP BRAEBURN DR @ CLYDELEVEN DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 511-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:511
Driver:Jernigan, Cephus

3:45 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:45 pm STOP BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:53 pm STOP CHESTNUT AVE @ CHIEFTAN LN

4:00 pm STOP 5548 Porterstown Rd

4:01 pm STOP PORTERSTOWN RD @ WOODBURY WALK

4:02 pm STOP Porterstown Rd @ Ferrero Lane

4:03 pm STOP 18844/18847/18845 GEETING RD

4:04 pm STOP 18906 Geeting Rd

4:05 pm STOP 19025 Geeting Rd

4:06 pm STOP 19127/19132 Geeting Rd

4:17 pm STOP 4854 RED HILL RD

4:18 pm STOP 4942 RED HILL RD

4:22 pm STOP 5611 Red Hill Rd

4:24 pm STOP 5805 Red Hill Rd

4:25 pm STOP 19304 Dogstreet Rd

4:25 pm STOP 19315 DOGSTREET RD

4:26 pm STOP 19318 DOGSTREET RD

4:27 pm STOP 19343 DOGSTREET RD

4:27 pm (stop) 19347 DOGSTREET RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 511-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:29 pm STOP 19700 Dogstreet Rd

4:30 pm STOP DOGSTREET RD @ MICHAELS CT

4:33 pm STOP 20131/20130 DOGSTREET RD

4:34 pm STOP 20237 Dogstreet Rd

4:38 pm (stop) ROHRERSVILLE RD - RT 67 @ APPLETOWN RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 518-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:518

3:40 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:49 pm STOP 601 N MAIN ST

3:50 pm (stop) 703 N Main St

3:52 pm STOP 7830 OLD NATIONAL PIKE

3:52 pm STOP OLD NATIONAL PIKE @ SCENIC VIEW CT

3:53 pm (stop) 7931/7932/7934 OLD NATIONAL PIKE

3:54 pm STOP 20041/20037/20040 MILL POINT RD

3:54 pm STOP 20025 MILL POINT RD

3:58 pm STOP 19349 Lappans Rd

4:06 pm STOP 19223/19227 LAPPANS RD

4:11 pm STOP 19427 BENEVOLA NEWCOMER RD

4:13 pm STOP BARNES RD @ SWINGING BRIDGE RD

4:14 pm STOP 8520 Barnes Rd

4:15 pm STOP 8601 Barnes Rd

4:17 pm (stop) 19330 BETTYS AVE

4:17 pm STOP BETTYS AVE @ MAGGIES CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 518-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:22 pm STOP 19910 Benevola Church Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 519-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:519
Driver:Lum, Franklin

3:40 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:49 pm STOP CHASE SIX BLVD @ BURTON WAY

3:58 pm (stop) 6418 OLD NATIONAL PIKE

3:58 pm (stop) 6412 OLD NATIONAL PIKE

3:58 pm STOP 6386 OLD NATIONAL PIKE

3:59 pm STOP 6300 Old National Pike

4:00 pm (stop) 6262 OLD NATIONAL PIKE

4:00 pm STOP 6217 Old National Pike

4:01 pm STOP OLD NATIONAL PIKE @ MOSER RD

4:05 pm STOP 6619 ZITTLESTOWN RD

4:08 pm STOP 6379 ZITTLESTOWN RD

4:09 pm STOP 6346 ZITTLESTOWN RD

4:10 pm (stop) 6302 ZITTLESTOWN RD

4:10 pm (stop) 6389 OLD NATIONAL PIKE

4:11 pm STOP OLD NATIONAL PIKE @ GILARDI RD

4:12 pm STOP 6509 OLD NATIONAL PIKE

MAIN ST@ MOUSETOWN RD@MONUMENT DR

4:14 pm STOP S MAIN ST @ MOUSETOWN RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 522-PM-3 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:522
Driver:Bell , Laura

3:41 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:41 pm STOP BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:47 pm STOP DELLA LN @ DAVID DR

3:49 pm STOP KERNS DR @ THOMPSON CT

4:11 pm STOP PARKWOOD DR @ PLUMWOOD DR

4:11 pm STOP PARKWOOD DR @ TEAKWOOD DR

4:12 pm STOP PARKWOOD DR @ COTTONWOOD DR

4:13 pm STOP PARKWOOD DR @ EASTWOOD DR

4:14 pm STOP EASTWOOD DR @ MAHOGANY DR

4:16 pm STOP EASTWOOD DR @ TEAKWOOD DR

4:17 pm STOP EASTWOOD DR@CHERRY HILL CIR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 554-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:554
Driver:Rawlings, Wayne 

3:39 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:39 pm STOP BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

Top of Hill

3:44 pm STOP 7823 MAPLEVILLE RD

3:45 pm STOP 7908 MAPLEVILLE RD

3:45 pm STOP 7922/7925 MAPLEVILLE RD

3:46 pm STOP 7933 Mapleville Rd

3:47 pm STOP 8108/8110 Mapleville Rd

3:48 pm STOP MAPLEVILLE RD @ JESSIE LN

3:48 pm STOP 8212/8211/8213  MAPLEVILLE RD

3:49 pm STOP 8216/8218 MAPLEVILLE RD

3:50 pm STOP 8305 MAPLEVILLE RD

3:51 pm (stop) 8311 MAPLEVILLE RD

3:51 pm STOP MAPLEVILLE RD @ RODEO DR

3:52 pm STOP 8542 MAPLEVILLE RD

3:54 pm STOP 8919/8923/8927 MAPLEVILLE RD

3:56 pm STOP 20670/20668 BEAVER CREEK RD

BEAVER CREEK CHRISTIAN CHURCH

3:59 pm STOP 9711 BEAVER CREEK CHURCH RD

4:01 pm STOP 20532 Beaver Creek Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 554-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:02 pm STOP 20509 BEAVER CREEK RD

4:03 pm STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ PEMBROKE DR

4:05 pm STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ FIELDSTONE DR

4:09 pm STOP NATIONAL PIKE @ CROSSFIELD RD

4:11 pm STOP NATIONAL PIKE @ REDAMAR DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 555-PM-3 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:555
Driver:Quartucci, Anthony

3:40 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:56 pm STOP 19272 SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE

3:56 pm STOP 19228 Shepherdstown Pike

3:58 pm STOP 78 S MAIN ST

4:01 pm STOP ROCKINGHAM DR @ AUDOBON WAY

4:05 pm STOP DOGSTREET RD @ STONECREST CIRCLE

SALEM UNITED METHODIST CHURCH AT STEPS

4:06 pm STOP 25/26 S MAIN ST

4:08 pm STOP COFFMAN FARMS RD @ MALLARD LN

4:09 pm STOP 6372 COFFMAN FARMS RD

4:11 pm STOP COFFMAN FARMS RD @ HARDWOOD LN

4:16 pm STOP SHEPHERDSTOWN PIKE @ HUFFER LN



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 576-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:576
Driver:Russell, Trudy

3:42 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:42 pm STOP BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:49 pm STOP TIGER WAY @ HOLDER CT

3:51 pm STOP TIGER WAY @ GREEN FERN CIR

3:57 pm STOP 19766 LAPPANS RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 577-PM-3 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:577
Driver:Bowers, Penny

3:41 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:41 pm STOP BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:57 pm STOP 20845 National Pike

3:58 pm STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ MOUNTAIN MEADOW DR

4:00 pm STOP BEAVER CREEK RD @ CHILDACREST DR

4:00 pm (stop) 20785 BEAVER CREEK RD

4:01 pm STOP 20729 BEAVER CREEK RD

4:05 pm STOP 10420 Mapleville Rd

4:11 pm STOP SASHA BLVD @ AYOUB LN

4:13 pm STOP SASHA BLVD @ SHALOM LN

4:14 pm STOP SHALOM LN @ CHUCK LN

4:15 pm STOP SHALOM LN @ SANI LN

4:17 pm STOP SANI LN @ AYOUB LN

4:18 pm STOP 20245 MOUNT AETNA RD

4:25 pm STOP 10018 WHITE HALL RD

4:25 pm STOP 10007 WHITE HALL RD

4:26 pm STOP WHITE HALL RD @ PREMIERE VIEW CIR

4:27 pm STOP 9813 WHITE HALL RD

4:28 pm STOP WHITE HALL RD @ HIGHVIEW CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 578-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:578
Driver:Kifer, Beth

3:43 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:43 pm STOP BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:55 pm (stop) 8807/8808/8809/8806 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:55 pm STOP 8820 Crystal Falls Dr

3:56 pm STOP 8825/8826 Crystal Falls Dr

3:57 pm STOP 8919 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:57 pm STOP 8935 Crystal Falls Dr

3:59 pm STOP 21425/21432 RUBLE RD

3:59 pm STOP 21409 RUBLE RD

4:00 pm STOP 21352 Ruble Rd

4:01 pm STOP 21312/21307 RUBLE RD

4:03 pm (stop) 9001/9004 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

4:05 pm (stop) 9202 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

4:05 pm STOP 9232 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

4:06 pm (stop) 9402 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

4:06 pm STOP 9403/9402 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

4:07 pm STOP 9435/9437 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

4:08 pm STOP 9503/9502 Crystal Falls Dr

4:09 pm STOP 9602 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

4:10 pm STOP 9639 CRYSTAL FALLS DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 578-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:11 pm STOP 21642/21643 Black Rock Rd

4:12 pm STOP 21601 Black Rock Rd

4:13 pm (stop) 21510/21511 BLACK ROCK RD

4:13 pm STOP BLACK ROCK RD @ CRABAPPLE LN

4:14 pm STOP BLACK ROCK RD @ MEADOW ROCK DR

4:15 pm (stop) 21317 BLACK ROCK RD

4:16 pm STOP 21407 RIDENOUR RD

4:17 pm (stop) 21555 RIDENOUR RD

4:18 pm (stop) 21635/21636 RIDENOUR RD

4:20 pm STOP 9720/9722 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

4:21 pm STOP 9735 Crystal Falls Dr

4:22 pm STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ BLACK ROCK LN

4:22 pm STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ WHITE OAK RD

4:23 pm STOP 9920 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

4:23 pm STOP 10018 Crystal Falls Dr

4:24 pm (stop) 10122/10124 Crystal Falls Dr

4:24 pm STOP 10132 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

Mt Aetna Academy

4:25 pm (stop) 10207 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

4:25 pm (stop) 10233 CRYSTAL FALLS DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 588-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:588
Driver:Resh, Lindsay

3:40 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:47 pm STOP BROOKRIDGE DR @ COLDSTREAM CT

SHARPSBURG POST OFFICE

3:56 pm STOP 118 E. CHAPLINE STREET

3:57 pm STOP 5329 MONDELL RD

3:59 pm STOP 5623/5625 MONDELL RD

3:59 pm STOP 5633 MONDELL RD

3:59 pm STOP 5636/5637 MONDELL RD

3:59 pm STOP 5658 MONDELL RD

4:00 pm STOP 5710 MONDELL RD

4:02 pm STOP 17238 POWELL RD

4:04 pm STOP POWELL RD @ RIVER RD

4:05 pm STOP 16924 POWELL RD

4:06 pm (stop) 16832 POWELL RD

4:06 pm STOP POWELL RD @ POTOMAC DR

4:12 pm STOP 6102 Mondell Rd

4:12 pm (stop) 6108 MONDELL RD

4:12 pm STOP 6119 Mondell Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 588-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:13 pm STOP 6302 MONDELL RD

4:13 pm (stop) 6336 MONDELL RD

4:14 pm STOP MONDELL RD @ BOWIE RD

4:17 pm STOP 17824 TAYLORS LANDING RD

4:18 pm STOP 17734 TAYLORS LANDING RD

4:18 pm STOP 17712 TAYLORS LANDING RD

4:19 pm STOP 17578 TAYLORS LANDING RD

4:19 pm (stop) 17564 TAYLORS LANDING RD

4:22 pm STOP TAYLORS LANDING RD @ REMSBURG RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 589-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:589
Driver:Witmer, Cindy

3:45 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:45 pm STOP BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

4:05 pm STOP 5119 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:06 pm STOP HARPERS FERRY RD @ DAVIDSON DR

4:07 pm STOP 5019/5020/5021 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:08 pm STOP HARPERS FERRY RD @ DAVIDSON DR

4:10 pm STOP 4723 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:10 pm STOP 4707 Harpers Ferry Rd

4:11 pm STOP 4620 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:12 pm (stop) 4542 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:14 pm STOP 4018 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:15 pm STOP HARPERS FERRY RD @ CRAMPTON LN

4:20 pm (stop) 17420 MILLERS SAWMILL RD

4:20 pm STOP 17474/17476 MILLERS SAWMILL RD

4:22 pm STOP 17624 Millers Sawmill Rd

4:23 pm STOP 17748 Millers Sawmill Rd

4:24 pm STOP 17800/17802 MILLERS SAWMILL RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 589-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:30 pm (stop) 3809 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:31 pm STOP 3734 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:32 pm STOP 3653 Harpers Ferry Rd

4:33 pm STOP 3618 HARPERS FERRY RD

4:33 pm STOP 3615/3614/3613 Harpers Ferry Rd

4:35 pm STOP 3804/3805 Mills Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 590-PM-3 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:590
Driver:Miller, Sandra

3:40 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:47 pm STOP LAPPANS RD @ CATTLE RUN LANE

3:48 pm STOP LAPPANS RD @ STEER CT

3:48 pm STOP LAPPANS RD @ LIMOUSINE LN

3:50 pm (stop) 19709 Mill Point Rd

3:51 pm STOP MILL POINT RD @ WANETA DR

3:52 pm STOP 19548 Mill Point Rd

3:53 pm (stop) 19538 MILL POINT RD

3:54 pm STOP MANOR CHURCH RD @ STONE WALL DR

3:57 pm STOP MANOR CHURCH RD @ SHADY LN

4:03 pm STOP 18701 Manor Church Rd

4:06 pm (stop) MANOR CHURCH RD @ SOLOMONS VALLEY LN

4:07 pm STOP 19319 Manor Church Rd

4:10 pm STOP 7208 WHEELER RD

4:11 pm STOP WHEELER RD @ TRUE GRACE LN

4:12 pm STOP WHEELER RD @ GIRL SCOUT RD

4:15 pm STOP 6609 WHEELER RD

4:19 pm STOP 18938 PLANTERS LN



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 590-PM-3 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:20 pm STOP HARVEST CT @ PLANTERS LN

4:24 pm STOP 19026 Keedysville Rd

4:27 pm STOP 18728 MANSFIELD RD

4:29 pm STOP 18373/18377 MANSFIELD RD

4:30 pm STOP 18357 MANSFIELD RD

4:40 pm STOP KEEDYSVILLE RD @ SMOKETOWN RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 591-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:591
Driver:Crouse, Angela

3:43 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:43 pm STOP BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:49 pm STOP CHESTNUT AVE @ BROOKRIDGE DR

3:51 pm STOP BROOKRIDGE DR @ WARRIOR BLVD

3:53 pm STOP KEEDY DR @ N MAIN ST

3:55 pm STOP TAYLOR PARK @ N MAIN ST

3:56 pm STOP 11 S MAIN ST

3:57 pm STOP COFFMAN FARMS RD @ MILLRACE LN

4:01 pm STOP 5830 MOUNT BRIAR RD

4:02 pm (stop) 5822 Mt Briar Rd

4:02 pm STOP 5810/5812 Mount Briar Rd

4:02 pm STOP 5810 MT BRIAR RD

4:04 pm (stop) 5635 MOUNT BRIAR RD

4:04 pm (stop) 5611/5613 MOUNT BRIAR RD

4:06 pm STOP 5222 Mount Briar Rd

4:08 pm STOP 4926 Mount Briar Rd

4:09 pm STOP 4709/4711 MOUNT BRIAR RD

4:14 pm STOP ROHRERSVILLE RD - RT 67 @ PROVIDENCE DR

4:18 pm STOP 20112 Marble Quarry Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 591-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:19 pm STOP 19925 Marble Quarry Rd

4:20 pm STOP 19742 MARBLE QUARRY RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 592-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:592
Driver:Zimmermann, Martina

3:42 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:42 pm STOP BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:51 pm STOP 7321 MOUNTAIN LAUREL RD

3:56 pm (stop) 6239 APPLETOWN RD

3:56 pm STOP 6219/6221 APPLETOWN RD

3:59 pm STOP APPLETOWN RD @ BUCKSKIN CT

near driveway for 5947 Appletown Rd

4:00 pm (stop) Appletown Rd just off of Rt 67

4:03 pm STOP MOUNT CARMEL CHURCH RD @ W STONE CT

4:05 pm STOP HOLLOW TREE LN @ MARBLE HILL CT

4:06 pm STOP HOLLOW TREE LANE @ HOLLOW TREE LANE

4:10 pm (stop) 4253 MAIN ST

4:11 pm STOP MAIN ST @ ROHRERSVILLE SCHOOL RD

4:12 pm STOP 4331/4332 MAIN ST

4:13 pm STOP 4423 MAIN ST

4:15 pm (stop) MILLBROOK RD @ HOGMAW RD

4:16 pm STOP 4426 Trego Rd

4:17 pm STOP 4407 Trego Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 592-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:18 pm STOP 4348 TREGO RD

4:18 pm (stop) 4329 Trego Rd

4:18 pm STOP 4304 TREGO RD

4:19 pm STOP TREGO RD @ ALVA CT

4:20 pm STOP 4128 Trego Rd

4:22 pm STOP 4009 Trego Rd

4:27 pm STOP 3026 KAETZEL RD

4:35 pm STOP 3231 Gapland Rd

4:48 pm STOP 3649 Chestnut Grove Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 596-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

Bus:596
Driver:Hammond, Kenneth

3:40 pm ORIGIN BOONSBORO HIGH SCHOOL

3:40 pm STOP BOONSBORO MIDDLE SCHOOL

3:46 pm STOP 20608 MILL POINT RD

3:47 pm STOP 20434 Mill Point Rd

3:48 pm STOP 20407 MILL POINT RD

3:48 pm STOP MILL POINT RD @ ARCADIA LN

3:50 pm STOP 8128 OLD NATIONAL PIKE

3:51 pm STOP 8242 Old National Pike

3:52 pm STOP OLD NATIONAL PIKE @ TOLLPASS LN

3:53 pm STOP 8428/8423 OLD NATIONAL PIKE

3:54 pm STOP OLD NATIONAL PIKE @ FRIENDSHIP LN

3:55 pm (stop) 8632 OLD NATIONAL PIKE

3:56 pm STOP COOL HOLLOW DR @ COOL HOLLOW TER

3:59 pm STOP 19818 TOMS RD

4:00 pm STOP 19845 TOMS RD

4:01 pm STOP 19935 TOMS RD

Lilly Kay Trail

4:03 pm STOP 20028 TOMS RD

4:04 pm STOP 20107 TOMS RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 596-PM-2 BM&H BOONSBORO MID & HIGH PM

4:06 pm STOP 20522/20524 Benevola Church Rd

4:11 pm STOP Wilderness Run Rd@Golden Angel Ct

4:13 pm STOP WILDERNESS RUN RD @ CYNTHIA CT

4:15 pm STOP WILDERNESS RUN RD @ WILDBERRY CT

4:17 pm STOP 20832 NATIONAL PIKE




